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CRYPTO CURRENCY
IS THE FUTURE OF FINANCE

www.ubit9x.live

A new survey shows that a majority of Americans
believe cryptocurrency is the future of finance.

Both Democrats and Republicans believe
cryptocurrency needs stronger regulation.

With strong appeal to young people and minorities,
cryptocurrency has the potential to

create a fairer economy.



World's Biggest
 CRYPTO REVOLUTION

 UBIT9X Taken presentsDefi, NFT, Gaming,Crypto
Expo, Crypto Webinars, and Ubit9x payment
services, all in one place with Ubit9x Token

economy. Ubit9x Token is a token built upon the
Binance blockchain. The token is used to

purchase land NFTs in the Metaverse
technology park.

99% 12M
Active users

240%
 Satisfaction Company growth www.ubit9x.live



UBIT9XSCAN BLOCKCHAIN

Innovation meets

usability with

Ubit9x Coin

Earn as a validator

and secure

the network

Eliminate gas fees

for a sustainable

future

Empower your ideas

with seamless

token creation

Redefining

consensus with

POS and Ethereum

Virtual Machine

Ubit Coin:

Shaping tomorrow with

Layer 1 blockchain

Effortlessly

navigate the

future with

enhanced UI/UX

Explore More

www.ubit9x.live



POWERD BY

BNB SMART CHAIN

POWERD BY

UBIT9X SCAN BLOCKCHAIN

UBIT9X

www.ubit9x.live



UBIT9X SCAN

UBIT9X TOKEN

UBIT9X SWAP UBIT9X KART
 

UBIT9XMARKETS CONNECT

UBIT9XCOIN UBIT9XCOIN 

OUR ECOSYSTEM

SHOP & SAVE U

UK
KINGDOMA9 CLUB

www.ubit9x.live



WALLET SUPPORTED 

www.ubit9x.live
ALL WEB - 3 WALLET SUPPORTED 



STAKING PACKGES

50$ TO 5000$

5050$ TO 10000$

0.60% TO 0.90%

0.80% TO 1.20%

PACKGE SILVER

GOLD

www.ubit9x.live



UCONNECT OFFERS COMPREHENSIVE
TEAM COLLABORATION SOLUTIONS

Ability to listen to and understand
multiple languages during

conversations.

Ability to listen to and understand
multiple languages during

conversations.

Ability to listen to and understand
multiple languages during

conversations.

Ability to listen to and understand
multiple languages during

conversations.

Ability to listen to and understand
multiple languages during

conversations.

Ability to listen to and understand
multiple languages during

conversations.

www.ubit9x.live



UBIT9XMARKETS OFFERS
DIVERSE TRADING PRODUCTS

 FIND US ON MT5 PLATFORM

Ultra-fast execution speed
with MT5 platform.

Advanced tools & features
for optimal market advantage

Forex, commodities, crypto
currencies, stocks, and more.

Access to a diverse range of stocks
for portfolio diversification.

Deep liquidity, tight spreads, and
competitive conditions for uccessful

trading.

Over 70 forex currency pairs including
major. minor, and exotic pairs.

Competitive trading conditions. leverage
options, and account types.

Trade stocks as CFDs for flexibility
and ease of frading without

owning the stocks
www.ubit9x.live



 Ubit9x Token Roadmap
Our world is changing together, we can change it for the better  

 

December- 2027
All country, real estate

development

Ubit9x exchange 
September- 2026

March 2027
World wide crypto finance

card

15th August 2027
All country EV. Bike Cars launching.

Q.1November 2025 
community start

Q.3. PaymentgatewayAPI
1 January 2026

Q.5. February -2026
Decentre swipe

Q.2 December start 25th 
Token start B&P-20 -NetworkQ.7. May-2026 

Defi. Project
 Q.4. January- 25th -2026All wab-3 wallet support coincap market. 

Q.6. All join withdrawal Ubit9x coin
March -2026

Q.8. Gaming cripto
June -2026

Own blockchain Ubit9x chain 
August -15th- 2026

Ubit9x markets January- 2027

Q-9. NFTlaunchingTrump
Kingdom August- 2026

www.ubit9x.live



TOKEN DETAILS
NAME:- UBT9X COIN
SUPPLY :- 990 MILLION
DECIMAL :-18
TECHNOLOGY :- BEP-20
BLOCKCHAIN URL :- Binance Smart Chain

www.ubit9x.live



TYPES OF INCOME

DAILY STAKING INCOME ROI (200%)

DIRECT SPONSOR AND DAILY INCOME ( 10% )

BOOSTER INCOME

LEVEL INCOME ( ROI TO ROI )

RANKS INCOME

www.ubit9x.live
SALARY INCOME MONTHLY



DAILY STAKING INCOME ROI (200%)

PACKAGE PERDAY

0.60% TO 0.90%

UPTO

200%

200%

50$ - 5000$ 18% TO 27%

24% TO 36 %

MONTHLY

5050$ - 10000$

www.ubit9x.live

NOTE /- STAKING INCOME (200%)

0.80% TO 1.20%



BOOSTER INCOME

0.60%

0.80% 1.20%

0.90%

2 DIRECT 24 HOURS

27%

36%

MONTHLY

www.ubit9x.live



 
 

1st level
2nd level 

3rd TO 5th level
 6th TO 10th level  
11th TO 30th level  
31st TO 50th level

 51st level

 50%
15%
5%
3%
2%
1%
5%

1
2
3
5

10
15
20

LEVEL INCOME ( ROI TO ROI )

LEVELS
STAKING
REWARD

QUALIFICATION
DIRECT

www.ubit9x.live



DIRECT SPONSOR TO DAILY INCOME (10%)

DIRECT SPONSOR INCOME TO DAILY
WORKING INCOME 10 %

www.ubit9x.live



1 STAR REWARD

Self Business 
Direct Team 

Direct Business  

Total Team

500$

5

1000$

20

10000$ 

( Salary Income ) 50$ x 12 Months

LAPTOP 
WORTH
 300$ 

Business

QUALIFICATION

www.ubit9x.live

Total Team



2 STAR REWARD

Self Business 
Direct Team 

Direct Business

Total Team

1000$

8

2500$

40

25000$ 

( Salary Income ) 100$ x 12 Months

I PHONE
WORTH
1200$

Business

QUALIFICATION

www.ubit9x.live

Total Team



3 STAR REWARD
 SelfBusiness 

Direct Team 

Direct Business  

Total Team

2000$

10

3000$

120

75000$ 

( Salary Income ) 150$ x 12 Months

ALTO CAR
WORTH
3500$

Business

QUALIFICATION

www.ubit9x.live

Total Team



4 STAR REWARD
Self Business 
Direct Team 
Direct Business

3000$

10

4000$

( Salary Income ) 200$ x 12 Months

QUALIFICATION

12000$

CRETA CAR
WORTH

QUALIFICATION

3 STAR

YOU

3 STAR 3 STAR

www.ubit9x.live



5 STAR REWARD

Self Business 
Direct Team 
Direct Business

4000$

20

6000$

 

( Salary Income ) 300$ x 12 Months

QUALIFICATION

42000$
WORTH

QUALIFICATION

4 STAR

YOU

4 STAR 4 STAR

FORTUNER
 CAR

www.ubit9x.live



7 STAR REWARD

Self Business 
Direct Team 
Direct Business

5000$

25

10000$

 

( Salary Income ) 400$ x 12 Months

QUALIFICATION

4,20,000$

MERCEDES
C CLASS
WORTH

QUALIFICATION

5 STAR

YOU

5 STAR 5 STAR

www.ubit9x.live



NATINAL DIRECTOR STAR

Self Business 
Direct Team 
Direct Business

10000$

30

20000$

( Salary Income ) 2500$ x 12 Months

QUALIFICATION

6,25,000$

LAMBORGHINI
CAR

WORTH

7 STAR 7 STAR 7 STAR 7 STAR 7 STAR 7 STAR 7 STAR

YOU

www.ubit9x.live

QUALIFICATION



Self Business 
Direct Team 
Direct Business

10000$

50

50000$

 

( Salary Income ) 5000$ x 12 Months

QUALIFICATION

12,00,000$

 ( VILLA )
MC LAREN GT
 CAR

WORTH QUALIFICATION

INTERNATINAL DIRECTOR STAR

YOU

INTERNATINAL DIRECTORSTAR INTERNATINALDIRECTORSTAR

www.ubit9x.live



UBIT9X
MEET OUR TEAM

Aaron Lobe
Manager
( U.K ) ( AUSTRALIA ) ( NETHER LAND )

 
( DUBAI )

 
( PHILIPPINES & INDIA )

Nedim Otieno
Creative Director

Juliana Silva
Marketing

B.V Singh
Marketing Head

Abhishek
Global Sales Head

www.ubit9x.live



TERM & CONDITIONS
All transactions for joining and withdrawal Only Bep 20 Usdt , Bitcoin , Xrp , and , polygon.

The minimum withdrawal amount is $10, incremented by $10 (e.g., $10, $20, $30, up to

$100).

Daily ROI is credited weekly, while income from work can be withdrawn daily. Daily cut-off

is at midnight, with a 10% deduction applied to every withdrawal. Monthly salary

conditions apply after the third month, with eligibility for new businesses: a) Leg 50% b)

50%.

All packages offer a 200% return, and working packages provide a 300% return.

www.ubit9x.live



THANK YOU

UBT9X COIN
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